7
Cat No Range Graduation
1251MEA-12/300 300mm / 12”
0.02mm / 0.001”
1251MEA-20/500 500mm / 20”
1251MEA-24/600 600mm / 24”
1251MEA-40/1000 1000mm / 40”
799AZ-24/600
1251MEA-20/500
• Sharp, black graduations on the satin
	finished bar.
• Fine adjustment thumb wheel.
Cat No Range Graduation
799AZ-24/600 600mm / 24”
0.01mm / 0.0005”
799AZ-40/1000 1000mm / 40”
• Instant inch/mm conversion.
• Zero the reading at any position.
• LCD characters are 13mm (1/2”) high.
• Fine adjustment thumb wheel.
Cat No Range Graduation
3751AZ-6/150 150mm / 6”
0.01mm / 0.0005”3752-12/300 300mm / 12”
3752-24/600 600mm / 24”
Starrett 3751 Electronic Height Gauge.
• Instant inch/mm conversion.
• Zero the reading at any position.
• Lock to hold slide in position.
• Vertical bar is back from the edge of the
nose to provide better stability.
• Manual on/off plus a built in automatic
off after 5 minutes of non use.
• Without data output.
Starrett 3752 Electronic Height Gauge.
• Clear bar graduations in 5mm increments.
• Instant inch/mm conversion.
• Large LCD display.
• “Hold” control feature retains a reading at
any position.
• Ability to retain and return to the true zero
reading of the height gauge.
• With RS232 data output.
3751AZ-6/150
3753 SERIES - ELECTRONIC digital
DEPTH GAUGEs & Accessories
Cat No Range Graduation / Description
3753AZ-6/150 150mm / 6”
0.01mm / 0.0005”3753AZ-8/200 200mm / 8”
3753AZ-12/300 300mm / 12”
3648-180 180mm Base Extension With Screws
3648-260 260mm Base Extension With Screws
3648-320 320mm Base Extension With Screws
3753A-6/150
• Hardened stainless steel body and slide
for long life.
• Hook attachment is furnished with the
	gauge, making it possible to take readings
	from the edge of the workpiece to edges
	of slots, grooves, shoulders and other ID
	length dimensioning.
• Fine adjustment thumb wheel.
• Sharp, easy to read LCD display.
• Lock to hold the slide in position.
• Instant inch/mm conversion.
799 & 1251 SERIES - LONG RANGE CALIPERS
799 SERIES
1251 SERIES
Electronic digital height gauges
3752-12/300